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UAB Vulcan Invite 2025 - 2/7/2025

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Event  37   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 9:35 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuskegee NHJahkaya McBurney _________1
Grambling NHAnaya Jones _________2
Jacksonville NHCayla Johnson _________3
SE Louisiana NHKayla Cleveland _________4
Tuskegee NHSerenity Mitchell _________5
Jacksonville NHChanel Rutledge _________6
McNeese Stat NHBridget Trahan _________7
UAB NHChristiana Mudd _________8
Grambling NHCeira Smith _________9
Berry NHMacy Murdock _________10

Event  37   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Friday 2/7/2025 - 0:00 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Berry NDMacy Murdock _________1
SE Louisiana NDKayla Cleveland _________2
Grambling NDCeira Smith _________3
Jacksonville NDCayla Johnson _________4
UAB NDChristiana Mudd _________5
Jacksonville NDChanel Rutledge _________6
Tuskegee NDSerenity Mitchell _________7
McNeese Stat NDBridget Trahan _________8
Tuskegee NDJahkaya McBurney _________9
Grambling NDAnaya Jones _________10

Event  37   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 0:00 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jacksonville NDCayla Johnson _________1
Berry NDMacy Murdock _________2
McNeese Stat NDBridget Trahan _________3
Jacksonville NDChanel Rutledge _________4
Tuskegee NDSerenity Mitchell _________5
SE Louisiana NDKayla Cleveland _________6
Grambling NDAnaya Jones _________7
Grambling NDCeira Smith _________8
UAB NDChristiana Mudd _________9
Tuskegee NDJahkaya McBurney _________10

Event  35   Men Shot Put

Friday 2/7/2025 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 18.04m 1/12/2019 Isaac Odugbesan
Crsplx Rec: 21.71m 3/8/2019 Payton Otterdahl

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Mississippi NDZyun Reeves _________1
SE Louisiana NDMicah Miller _________2
Berry NDHayden Cagle _________3
Mississippi NDDonte Reed _________4
LeMoyne-Owen NDPrince Nde _________5
Evansville 10.60mJack Hawkins _________6
Evansville 10.68mBeau Baldwin _________7
West Georgia 11.48mNicholas Lane _________8
Mississippi 12.05mKristian Miller _________9
Tuskegee 12.10mSkyler Carrillo _________10
Tuskegee 12.14mDrake Hudson _________11
Arkansas-Pin 12.18mAnson Moses _________12
Alabama-Hunt 12.34mWyatt Glispie _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Montevallo 12.38mJosh Kreis _________1
Berry 12.83mTonny Garcia _________2
Alabama-Hunt 12.97mJordyn Beverly _________3
Southern 13.04mCalvin Adolph _________4
Jackson Stat 13.10mElijah Blige _________5
Grambling 13.29mPeel Jalen _________6
Montevallo 13.35mPreston Bennett _________7
West Georgia 13.68mKelechi Ihekwereme _________8
Alcorn State 13.95mJadan Miller _________9
McNeese Stat 14.01mReginald Burks _________10
Grambling 14.39mJalen Mays _________11
Memphis 14.84mAmir White _________12
Southern 15.00mMichael Fulton _________13
Berry 15.03mMason Robinson _________14
Jackson Stat 15.24mRobert Salhab III _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Southern 15.31mMehki Smith _________1
SE Louisiana 15.82mJosh - Ty Brown _________2
SE Louisiana 15.82mPorter Gibson _________3
Memphis 15.92mDarrell Harden _________4
Samford 16.07mEli Penix _________5
Samford 16.07mBryce Davis _________6
Mississippi 16.24mBryan Puckett _________7
Mississippi 16.30mSteven Conrad _________8
Samford 16.43mCarl Henry _________9
Southern Mis 17.95mPiers Cameron _________10
SE Louisiana 18.14mDonroy Brown _________11
McNeese Stat 18.25mMarcus Francis _________12
Memphis 19.39mSascha Schmidt _________13



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:32 AM  2/5/2025  Page 2
UAB Vulcan Invite 2025 - 2/7/2025

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Event  15   Women Shot Put

Friday 2/7/2025 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 17.03m 1/13/2018 Stamatia Scarvelis
Crsplx Rec: 19.08m 3/12/2022 Jorinde Van Klinken

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Evansville NDHolland Morris _________1
Tennessee Te NDAngela Hoover _________2
Alcorn State NDJamyah Williams _________3
Mississippi NDJaylia Westbrook _________4
Berry NDHadley Williams _________5
Montevallo NDKatie Wilkerson _________6
Miles NDLa'Chelsea Moore _________7
UAB 7.53mJuliana Patton _________8
UAB 8.09mOlivia Beard _________9
Alabama Para 9.04mDanielle Kanas _________10
Alcorn State 9.30mGabrielle Christopher _________11
Samford 9.64mClaire Harrison _________12
UAB 9.74mMya McDanal _________13
Tuskegee 10.35mMatealia Harper _________14
Alabama-Hunt 10.52mA'Cynthia Brown _________15
SE Louisiana 10.55mAlba Hansson _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Miles 10.67mKendall Townsend _________1
LeMoyne-Owen 10.72mJada Joshua _________2
Mississippi 10.85mAniyah Thomas _________3
Montevallo 10.93mMcKenna Jackson _________4
Grambling 10.99mDeserae Charles _________5
Tuskegee 11.19mDanielle Wilson _________6
Mississippi 11.24mRebekah Zweerink _________7
Grambling 11.40mMcLemore Kimora _________8
Evansville 11.62mEmma Bertel _________9
LeMoyne-Owen 11.68mCierra Crusoe _________10
Jackson Stat 11.69mGabrielle Holliday _________11
Alabama-Hunt 11.90mSarah Tang _________12
West Georgia 11.96mDaynejia Atkins _________13
West Georgia 12.25mDru Green _________14
Samford 12.48mHannah Pettyjohn _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
SE Louisiana 12.63mJayden Jackson _________1
Arkansas-Pin 12.73mAriyonna Edmond _________2
Mississippi 12.96mRashanna Thorne _________3
Memphis 13.09mNatalie Albert _________4
Arkansas-Pin 13.48mCornelia Watts _________5
UAB 13.54mBirthe' Franck-Petersen _________6
Memphis 13.81mMeghan Porterfield _________7
Southern 13.95mA'Ja Gore _________8
Memphis 14.37mRiley Simmons _________9
McNeese Stat 14.44mAshari Jones _________10
McNeese Stat 14.47mJaslyn Russell _________11
Jackson Stat 14.92mLilliann Dudley _________12
Memphis 15.49mJazmyn James _________13
Memphis 16.10mPoorna Raorane _________14

Event  16   Women Weight Throw

Friday 2/7/2025 - 1:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 22.27m 1/13/2018 Stamatia Scarvelis
Crsplx Rec: 25.55m 3/12/2022 Shey Taiwo

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Evansville NDKate Howard _________1
Grambling NDDeserae Charles _________2
Miles NDNadia Thomas _________3
Miles NDJai Gaines _________4
Alcorn State NDKiersten Buckley _________5
LeMoyne-Owen NDCierra Crusoe _________6
LeMoyne-Owen 7.35mJacky Beltran _________7
Alcorn State 10.80mDestinee Lanham _________8
Tuskegee 10.89mAliya Purnell _________9
Mississippi 11.37mRebekah Zweerink _________10
SE Louisiana 11.48mAlba Hansson _________11
SE Louisiana 12.29mJayden Jackson _________12
Tuskegee 12.31mDanielle Wilson _________13
Southern Mis 12.44mAryn Eady _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 13.14mKylie Rinke _________1
West Georgia 13.15mJaycee Woods _________2
Alabama-Hunt 13.24mA'Cynthia Brown _________3
Arkansas-Pin 13.27mKaeyln Kimble _________4
Montevallo 13.29mTristan Wallingsford _________5
Berry 13.31mSofia Henderson _________6
Samford 13.34mClaire Harrison _________7
Berry 13.54mHadley Williams _________8
Alabama Stat 13.83mJaiya Burchell _________9
Mississippi 14.44mAniyah Thomas _________10
West Georgia 14.60mKyla Ford _________11
Evansville 14.62mGwen Darrah _________12
Georgia Stat 14.91mAniyah Mosley _________13
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UAB Vulcan Invite 2025 - 2/7/2025

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   Women Weight Throw)
Mississippi 15.43mKennedy Thompson _________1
Southern 15.50mLayla Spann-McDonald _________2
Alabama-Hunt 15.60mSarah Tang _________3
Montevallo 15.68mEmily Wolf _________4
Memphis 16.05mMeghan Porterfield _________5
Jackson Stat 16.24mLilliann Dudley _________6
Southern 16.31mA'Ja Gore _________7
Southern 16.49mJae'l Dunn _________8
McNeese Stat 16.50mTa'Khara Johnson _________9
Arkansas-Pin 16.53mLyric Love _________10
Jackson Stat 16.55mGabrielle Holliday _________11
McNeese Stat 16.77mJaslyn Russell _________12
Memphis 17.77mNatalie Albert _________13
Memphis 18.32mRiley Simmons _________14

Event  36   Men Weight Throw

Friday 2/7/2025 - 3:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 21.00m 1/13/2018 Seth Whitener
Crsplx Rec: 24.15m 1/14/2022 Bobby Colantonio

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Jackson Stat NDElijah Blige _________1
SE Louisiana NDPorter Gibson _________2
Berry NDHayden Cagle _________3
Mississippi NDZyun Reeves _________4
Alcorn State NDJadan Miller _________5
Mississippi 10.39mDonte Reed _________6
Tuskegee 10.55mDrake Hudson _________7
Evansville 11.18mBeau Baldwin _________8
Alabama-Hunt 11.21mJordyn Beverly _________9
Alabama-Hunt 11.55mWyatt Glispie _________10
Tuskegee 11.85mSkyler Carrillo _________11
Jackson Stat 11.91mRobert Salhab III _________12
Alabama-Hunt 12.19mShawn Nelson _________13
West Georgia 12.69mDarius McNeal _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
West Georgia 13.32mNicholas Lane _________1
SE Louisiana 13.50mMicah Miller _________2
Grambling 13.52mJalen Mays _________3
Southern 13.65mMichael Fulton _________4
Southern 13.85mHaywood Gallien _________5
Grambling 13.85mJean Dixon _________6
Montevallo 14.15mZane Weeks _________7
Berry 14.22mTonny Garcia _________8
Evansville 14.28mTyler Cherne _________9
Mississippi 14.52mChristopher Garcia-Cloud _________10
Samford 14.78mCarl Henry _________11
Alabama Stat 14.80mJames Jackson _________12
Memphis 14.84mAmir White _________13
Samford 14.84mRaymond Carleton _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Montevallo 15.39mCaleb Newell _________1
Southern 15.46mCalvin Adolph _________2
Berry 15.57mMason Robinson _________3
Mississippi 16.28mJames Miller _________4
Southern 16.65mJosiah Parker _________5
Memphis 16.67mDarrell Harden _________6
Unattached 16.91mJacob Keesee _________7
Unattached 17.24mTristan Robinson _________8
Memphis 17.39mOliver Tomann _________9
Southern Mis 17.66mPiers Cameron _________10
Memphis 17.72mJamal Mitchell _________11
Southern Mis 18.78mConner Mozee _________12
McNeese Stat 19.11mMarcus Francis _________13
SE Louisiana 20.52mTerrell Webb _________14

Event  33   Men Long Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 10:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 7.83m 1/12/2019 JuVaughn Harrison
Crsplx Rec: 8.11m 1/11/2014 Ngoni Makusha

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Memphis NDAlessandro Belluz _________1
LeMoyne-Owen NDPrince Nde _________2
SE Louisiana NDIan McAlpine _________3
LeMoyne-Owen NDAngel Urugutia _________4
Montevallo 5.52mAidan Baker _________5
Evansville 5.94mAntwaun Powell _________6
Alcorn State 5.96mEverett Alberty _________7
Grambling 6.23mIke Jenkins _________8
Clayton Stat 6.27mRodney Crawford _________9
Jackson Stat 6.28mMicah O'Daniel _________10
Mississippi 6.34mHenry Espy _________11
Mississippi 6.36mDamone Daniels _________12
Arkansas-Pin 6.46mAnthony Fuqua _________13
Meridian CC 6.47mKevonte Hutchinson _________14
Grambling 6.47mJosiah Joseph _________15
SE Louisiana 6.63mDedrick Gant _________16
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UAB Vulcan Invite 2025 - 2/7/2025

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  33   Men Long Jump)
Montevallo 6.64mDeAndre Archie _________1
Alabama-Hunt 6.72mBrandon Sims _________2
Clayton Stat 6.92mDavonte Jackson _________3
Tuskegee 6.93mTiras McNeal _________4
Southern 7.01mHerman Batiste _________5
Memphis 7.02mMyles Gentry _________6
West Georgia 7.06mRyane Martin _________7
West Georgia 7.09mGavin Barlow _________8
Alabama Stat 7.09mSeth Stockton _________9
Alabama-Hunt 7.14mNoah Lawler _________10
Alabama Stat 7.24mAnthony Woods _________11
McNeese Stat 7.27mMichael Berry _________12
Jackson Stat 7.28mJavon Gray _________13
McNeese Stat 7.29mAmire Ledet _________14
Southern 7.51mReginald King _________15
Meridian CC 7.72mTafadzwa Chikomba _________16

Event  34   Men Triple Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 2:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 16.43m 1/23/2015 Matthew Oneal
Crsplx Rec: 16.89m 3/9/2019 Jordan Scott

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Jackson Stat NDMicah O'Daniel _________1
Grambling NDIke Jenkins _________2
Grambling NDMarcus Kennedy _________3
Alabama-Hunt 11.38mHagen Williams _________4
Alabama-Hunt 12.56mZane Hopf _________5
Tuskegee 12.57mMichael Oloye _________6
Tuskegee 12.79mChristian Sanders _________7
Montevallo 13.33mDeAndre Archie _________8
LeMoyne-Owen 13.41mKelvin Rozier _________9
Alabama-Hunt 13.56mCristian Gibson _________10
Montevallo 13.69mCameron Parker _________11
West Georgia 13.89mGodsfavor Adenuga _________12
Meridian CC 13.98mKane Hill _________13
Alabama-Hunt 14.03mMalik Turner _________14
West Georgia 14.05mMarcus Thompson _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Meridian CC 14.39mKhiyon Lewis _________1
Clayton Stat 14.75mDavonte Jackson _________2
Alabama Stat 14.77mIsaiah Riggins _________3
Alcorn State 14.82mJeremiah Saintil _________4
Southern 14.93mDemarion Sowell _________5
McNeese Stat 15.12mAmire Ledet _________6
Samford 15.16mIan Jones _________7
Memphis 15.26mOageng Mdlela _________8
Southern 15.30mReginald King _________9
Southern 15.36mKevon Hamilton _________10
Jackson Stat 15.72mLedamian Rowell _________11

Event  13   Women Long Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 10:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 6.26m 1/13/2018 Chanice Porter
Crsplx Rec: 6.80m 3/11/2016 Quanesha Burks

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Alcorn State NDLauryn Lewis _________1
Clayton Stat 3.84mTaylor Patterson _________2
Mississippi 4.11mLaila Stapleton _________3
Clayton Stat 4.31mRionna Byrd _________4
Berry 4.33mCortney Brown _________5
Alabama Para 4.56mTalan Smith _________6
LeMoyne-Owen 4.72mMashanti Saddler _________7
Alabama-Hunt 4.75mKyla Rohling _________8
Miles 4.84mLailah Hester _________9
Mississippi 4.89mKatie Gates _________10
Alcorn State 4.90mKaylin White _________11
Mississippi 4.92mRaine Jenkins _________12
Alabama-Hunt 4.98mHope Collins _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
UAB 5.05mOlivia Beard _________1
Tuskegee 5.17mAmira Broussard _________2
McNeese Stat 5.23mRheagan Butler _________3
Jackson Stat 5.23mTramani Osley _________4
LeMoyne-Owen 5.31mTajana Sims _________5
Montevallo 5.32mKhila Corrothers _________6
Mississippi 5.35mHannah Jackson _________7
Memphis 5.37mGenesis Surlin _________8
Georgia Stat 5.38mMarie Tchocksi _________9
Montevallo 5.40mKylie Carroll _________10
Tuskegee 5.41mDe'Shell Carr _________11
Grambling 5.46mJazmine Carraway _________12
Samford 5.46mBrooklyn Kirksey _________13
Alabama Stat 5.47mDestini Lewis _________14
SE Louisiana 5.49mJordyn Taylor _________15
Southern 5.49mJayla Clark _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Tennessee Te 5.50mMattie Bush _________1
West Georgia 5.50mDasani Minter _________2
Georgia Stat 5.53mGabrielle Key _________3
UAB 5.57mJuliana Patton _________4
Memphis 5.59mTrinity Brown _________5
Southern 5.71mAzariah Foster _________6
Tennessee Te 5.76mSidnee Stanton _________7
Alabama Stat 5.78mYasmin Grace _________8
Grambling 5.91mAngel Sanders _________9
Samford 5.94mEllison Chadwick _________10
Southern 5.96mPeyton Funderburk _________11
West Georgia 5.99mTaylor Hampton _________12
Jackson Stat 6.45mMylani Galbreath _________13
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UAB Vulcan Invite 2025 - 2/7/2025

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Meet Program - Saturday Field

Event  14   Women Triple Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 2:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

Vulcan Rec: 13.39m 1/15/2022 Morayo Bhadmos
Crsplx Rec: 14.57m 3/12/2022 Jasmine Moore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Montevallo NDMorgan McCartney _________1
Alabama-Hunt NDHope Collins _________2
Clayton Stat NDTaylor Patterson _________3
Samford NDLaurel Phelps _________4
Georgia Stat NDRonasche Fluker _________5
Alcorn State NDMercedes Sewell _________6
Mississippi 10.29mRaine Jenkins _________7
Montevallo 10.34mFarrah Hawkins _________8
Cal St. Dom. 10.55mRaisa Miller _________9
West Georgia 10.75mJordan Kelly _________10
Alabama-Hunt 10.81mKyla Rohling _________11
Alabama-Hunt 10.91mJadlyn Debardlabon _________12
Memphis 11.04mGenesis Surlin _________13
Jackson Stat 11.19mKierstin Mumford _________14
SE Louisiana 11.22mJordyn Taylor _________15
Tennessee Te 11.23mAngela Hoover _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Meridian CC 11.32mAshanti Patton _________1
UAB 11.35mMikayla Williams _________2
SE Louisiana 11.40mNatalie Ioannou _________3
Alabama Stat 11.44mEmani Perry _________4
Tennessee Te 11.51mTyla Street _________5
Jackson Stat 11.61mMya Grimes _________6
Georgia Stat 11.63mKennedy Jacquet _________7
Samford 11.67mKiersten Bell _________8
UAB 11.73mCorinne Ball _________9
Southern 11.90mSahnya Lathon _________10
Memphis 11.91mTianna Moseley _________11
Southern 12.11mAzariah Foster _________12
West Georgia 12.14mHaley Trammell _________13
Grambling 12.20mMarissa Tell _________14
Georgia Stat 12.36mJessica James _________15

Event  12   Women Pole Vault

Friday 2/7/2025 - 10:00 AM
Prog: 2.76-2.91-3.06-3.21-3.36-3.51-3.66-3.76-3.86-3.96
4.06-4.16

Vulcan Rec: 4.05m 1/23/2015 Carolina Carmichael
Crsplx Rec: 4.63m 3/12/2016 Alexis Weeks

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Jackson Stat NHMadyson McGill _________1
SE Louisiana NHAnna Dudnichenko _________2
Tuskegee 2.30mMatealia Harper _________3
Alabama Stat 2.95mKennedi McCord _________4
Alabama-Hunt 3.37mHallie Grace Williamson _________5
Memphis 3.40mJulia Salvi _________6
West Georgia 3.43mEmily Jones _________7
Alabama-Hunt 3.57mRaegan Miller _________8
Samford 3.65mAntonina Tereshenko _________9
Samford 3.65mCarley Perkins _________10
West Georgia 3.67mCarleigh Bynum _________11
Samford 3.68mLibby Jackson _________12
Tennessee Te 3.68mCarolina Bannach _________13
Samford 3.75mLindsey Havens _________14
Jacksonville 3.85mSavannah Yates _________15
Jacksonville 3.90mKayley Stanley _________16
Memphis 3.90mJoycelyn Crum _________17

Event  32   Men Pole Vault

Friday 2/7/2025 - 2:30 PM
Prog: 3.50-3.65-3.80-3.95-4.10-4.25-4.40-4.55-4.70-4.85
5.00-5.15-5.25-5.35

Vulcan Rec: 5.20m 1/11/2020 Michael Carr
Crsplx Rec: 5.83m 3/8/2019 Mondo Duplantis

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SE Louisiana NHTrey Faherty _________1
Memphis NHEthan Belcher _________2
SE Louisiana NHLogan McCarthy _________3
Tuskegee 3.35mAiden Bass _________4
Tuskegee 3.80mChristian Goode _________5
Alabama-Hunt 4.11mChristian Johnson _________6
Alabama-Hunt 4.15mJack Grizzle _________7
Alabama-Hunt 4.15mKian Johns _________8
West Georgia 4.26mJackson (Shea) Thiewes _________9
West Georgia 4.41mConnor McLain _________10
McNeese Stat 4.50mLogan Broussard _________11
Memphis 4.60mJacob Smith _________12
Samford 5.05mWalker Smith _________13
Samford 5.23mCarter Ellis _________14
Samford 5.26mJed Sisco _________15
Samford 5.45mBrenden Vanderpool _________16
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Event  31   Men High Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 10:00 AM
Prog.:1.76-1.81-1.86-1.91-1.96-2.01-2.06-2.11-2.14
2.17-2.20

Vulcan Rec: 2.18m 1/13/2018 James Harris
Crsplx Rec: 2.32m 3/12/2022 Vernon Turner

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tuskegee NHJustin Guynn _________1
LeMoyne-Owen NHKelvin Rozier _________2
LeMoyne-Owen NHTylan Ingram _________3
Alcorn State 1.70mJohn Harrell _________4
Jackson Stat 1.74mTerrell Dixon _________5
Tuskegee 1.75mDeinkepribo Harry _________6
Tuskegee 1.75mChristian Sanders _________7
West Georgia 1.79mCorey Rooks _________8
Montevallo 1.80mAidan Baker _________9
Alabama-Hunt 1.82mWes Egalite _________10
Clayton Stat 1.85mRodney Crawford _________11
West Georgia 1.87mIsaiah McMichael _________12
Evansville 1.88mSamuel Mubiamunda _________13
Clayton Stat 1.90mChristian Wiltshire _________14
Alabama Stat 1.91mVincent McMillon _________15
Grambling 1.94mMarcus Kennedy _________16
Montevallo 1.94mEran Foye _________17
Memphis 1.95mAlessandro Belluz _________18
SE Louisiana 1.98mAlden Dupree _________19
McNeese Stat 2.00mMichael Berry _________20
Alabama-Hunt 2.00mMalik Turner _________21
McNeese Stat 2.00mChristopher Calloura _________22
Grambling 2.02mNick Bailey _________23
Alabama Stat 2.03mBrayden Irhuegbae _________24
Meridian CC 2.04mT.J. Autrey _________25
Southern 2.06mHerman Batiste _________26
SE Louisiana 2.06mDonald Butler _________27
Memphis 2.10mDajuan Montague _________28
Samford 2.11mJaggerd Moore _________29
Samford 2.11mArthur Chitty _________30
Southern 2.18mRoman Smith _________31
Arkansas-Pin 2.27mCaleb Snowden _________32

Event  11   Women High Jump

Friday 2/7/2025 - 3:30 PM
Prog :1.48-1.53-1.58-1.63-1.71--1.74-1.77-1.80

Vulcan Rec: 1.86m 1/13/2018 Levern Spencer
Crsplx Rec: 1.92m 1/16/2016 Chaunte Lowe

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Miles NHKayla Trawick _________1
Alcorn State NHMercedes Sewell _________2
Tuskegee NHSerenity Mitchell _________3
SE Louisiana NHAlaina Borg _________4
Clayton Stat 1.40mRionna Byrd _________5
Montevallo 1.45mAlyssa Perez _________6
Tuskegee 1.45mDe'Shell Carr _________7
West Georgia 1.45mAmaya Hammel _________8
LeMoyne-Owen 1.50mDariyah Webb _________9
Alabama-Hunt 1.50mCali Polastro _________10
Montevallo 1.51mElizabeth Hayhurst _________11
Miles 1.54mSavannah Sparks _________12
Grambling 1.56mBethany Peoples _________13
Samford 1.59mHannah Pettyjohn _________14
Jackson Stat 1.60mJacquel Williams _________15
West Georgia 1.64mOlivia Fulford _________16
Alabama-Hunt 1.65mAniya Johnson _________17
UAB 1.65mOlivia Beard _________18
SE Louisiana 1.65mKallie Calvaruso _________19
Jacksonville 1.66mJadyn Bonds _________20
UAB 1.66mHope Foster _________21
Tennessee Te 1.66mMadison Johnson _________22
Alabama Stat 1.66mJa'Nyiah Davis _________23
Tennessee Te 1.69mAlly Beneke _________24
Memphis 1.70mJhayla Walton _________25
McNeese Stat 1.70mBaylie Benton _________26
Samford 1.70mDorsey Parker _________27


